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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA OH Open Hackamore Number of Horses Shown 4

Purse $300.00$240.00 $540.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$324.0070.00 69.50 70.00 0.00 139.501

1872520293

Mister One Time Chet MartinShelley Hagan

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$216.0066.00 68.50 66.00 0.00 134.502

1872523548

Dual Time Tess Chet MartinMarie Fraser

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0060.00 71.00 60.00 0.00 131.003

1872526150

Imafoxyroadie Chet MartinHaley Turnell-Gilpin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0060.00 70.50 60.00 0.00 130.504

1872527602

Ima Fancy Dancin Cat Chet MartinAl And Christine Rose

Sire Dam



Page: 2

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA LOH Limited Open Hackamore Number of Horses Shown 3

Purse $200.00$84.00 $284.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$170.4064.50 69.00 64.50 0.00 133.501

2432024320

Stil Inthe Starlight Cody SabilaCody Sabila

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$113.6060.00 68.00 60.00 0.00 128.002

2432029350

Reydioactive Style Cody SabilaTamara Ames

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0060.50 60.00 60.50 0.00 120.503

2432028811

Wicked Lil Elita Cody SabilaBonnie Johnson

Sire Dam



Page: 3

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA NPH Non Pro Hackamore Number of Horses Shown 2

Purse $175.00$56.00 $231.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$231.0068.00 70.50 68.00 0.00 138.501

1260312603

Sheza Sparky Cat Luis SimoesLuis Simoes

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0063.00 67.50 63.00 0.00 130.502

2029320293

Mister One Time Shelley HaganShelley Hagan

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA BD Box Drive Number of Horses Shown 3

Purse $150.00$84.00 $234.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$140.4067.00 71.00 67.00 0.00 138.001

2427228840

Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie DecroixRex Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$93.6064.50 67.50 64.50 0.00 132.002

2771626331

I Inherited Smarts Andrew EissesVictoria Seip-Eisses

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0066.50 61.00 66.50 0.00 127.503

2810728107

Bowmans Kitty Kaylee ThompsonKaylee Thompson

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA NPB Non Pro Bridle Number of Horses Shown 2

Purse $125.00$56.00 $181.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$181.0071.00 70.00 71.00 0.00 141.001

2611526115

Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista LaroucheKrista Larouche

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0067.50 68.00 67.50 0.00 135.502

1092110921

Joes Electric Bill Sherry BlackSherry Black

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA L1NPB Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Number of Horses Shown 5

Purse $175.00$140.00 $315.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$157.5071.00 70.00 71.00 0.00 141.001

2611526115

Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista LaroucheKrista Larouche

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$94.5069.00 68.50 69.00 0.00 137.502

2615026150

TL Boonstruck Haley Turnell-GilpinHaley Turnell-Gilpin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$31.5067.00 68.50 67.00 0.00 135.503

99339933

Coyote Moonshine Wayne KielWayne Kiel

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$31.5067.50 68.00 67.50 0.00 135.503

1092110921

Joes Electric Bill Sherry BlackSherry Black

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 68.00 0.00 0.00 68.005

2067320673

Jacks Koko Monster Jennifer KayJennifer Kay

Sire Dam



Page: 7

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA YCH Youth Cow Horse Number of Horses Shown 2

Purse $150.00$56.00 $206.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$206.0066.00 69.00 66.00 0.00 135.001

2735517614

TLO Smokin Hollywood Ella D'AngelicaRoselee Munch

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0060.50 65.50 60.50 0.00 126.002

2659526115

Stella Sioux Smart Kailyn TruskeyKrista Larouche

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA OTR Open Two Rein Number of Horses Shown 2

Purse $250.00$84.00 $334.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$200.4071.50 71.00 71.50 0.00 142.501

1872524681

Sireyda Chet MartinKimberley Vandersluis

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$133.6069.00 62.00 69.00 0.00 131.002

1981819818

Shining Dixie Star Jeanette MartinJeanette Martin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

243209933

Crushin Hail Cody SabilaWayne Kiel
SCR

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA NPTR Non Pro Two Rein Number of Horses Shown 1

Purse $175.00$28.00 $203.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$203.0061.00 69.50 61.00 0.00 130.501

1260312603NRCHA - 5995511

Chex Out Jacs Cowboy Luis SimoesLuis Simoes

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA OB Open Bridle Number of Horses Shown 2

Purse $300.00$120.00 $420.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$420.0067.50 70.00 67.50 0.00 137.501

1872521485

One Time Up North Chet MartinUp North Performance Horses

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0060.00 70.50 60.00 0.00 130.502

1872523548

Sassys Smooth Cat Chet MartinMarie Fraser

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA LOB Limited Open Bridle Number of Horses Shown 3

Purse $200.00$84.00 $284.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$170.4070.00 69.00 70.00 0.00 139.001

1981819818

Shining Dixie Star Jeanette MartinJeanette Martin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$113.6068.00 67.50 68.00 0.00 135.502

1761518207

A Smart Date Lisa MayerChantal Spleiss

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0069.50 65.50 69.50 0.00 135.003

2879518725

Gunna Wanna Whiz Wanda KuepferChet Martin

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA NPBX Non Pro Boxing Number of Horses Shown 1

Purse $150.00$28.00 $178.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$178.0069.00 60.00 69.00 0.00 129.001

2233122331

Commandalenas Legacy Dana GrafftDana Grafft

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA INPBX Intermediate Non Pro BoxingNumber of Horses Shown 4

Purse $150.00$112.00 $262.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$157.2075.00 71.50 75.00 0.00 146.501

2427228840

Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie DecroixRex Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$104.8072.00 69.50 72.00 0.00 141.502

1741417414

Kwackin A Cold One Michelle Miller SchiraRight As Rain Ranch

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0071.00 70.00 71.00 0.00 141.003

2427224272

AKD Smart Lil Haida Annie DecroixAnnie Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0069.00 60.00 69.00 0.00 129.004

2233122331

Commandalenas Legacy Dana GrafftDana Grafft

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA LNPBX Limited Non Pro Boxing Number of Horses Shown 6

Purse $125.00$168.00 $293.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$146.5070.05 68.50 70.05 0.00 138.551

2435317280

ChicolenaJackson Malika PlanteFarrah Lafleur

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$87.9070.00 68.50 70.00 0.00 138.502

2771626331

I Inherited Smarts Andrew EissesVictoria Seip-Eisses

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$58.6068.05 69.00 68.05 0.00 137.053

2810728107

Bowmans Kitty Kaylee ThompsonKaylee Thompson

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0069.00 63.00 69.00 0.00 132.004

2963817518

This Hick Smokes Themis PapazoglouNicole Crispin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0069.00 60.00 69.00 0.00 129.005

2233122331

Commandalenas Legacy Dana GrafftDana Grafft

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0064.50 0.00 64.50 0.00 64.506

2867728677

Eye Dash On Money Louis-Philippe LincourtLouis-Philippe Lincourt

Sire Dam



Page: 15

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NRCHA YBX Youth Boxing Number of Horses Shown 1

Purse $75.00$28.00 $103.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$103.0067.00 65.50 67.00 0.00 132.501

3028412603

Cruzn Whiz Lena Paisley LagasseLuis M. A. Simoes

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA BEG1 BEGINNER 1 Number of Horses Shown 7

Purse $25.00$126.00 $151.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$60.4069.50 68.00 69.50 0.00 137.501

12171217

MM Wimpys Slo Whiz Meagan GjosMeagan Gjos

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$45.3069.00 68.00 69.00 0.00 137.002 Eighties Mercedes Shelley DorssersShelley Dorssers

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$22.6567.00 69.00 67.00 0.00 136.003

12171217

HH Blue Opal Meagan GjosMeagan Gjos

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$22.6566.00 70.00 66.00 0.00 136.003

11931012

Rvvr Brickabilly Cheryl ArnoldChantal Spleiss

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0069.00 66.50 69.00 0.00 135.505

1012

RVVR Mira Bell Malina DepikolozvaneChantal Spleiss

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0068.50 62.50 68.50 0.00 131.006 MM Klassy Lena Chex Rachel CavanaghRachel Cavanagh

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0067.00 0.00 67.00 0.00 67.007 Picasso Please Caren DougallCaren Dougall

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12291229

Boonlightgetiton Anne Law HurstAnne Law Hurst
SCR

Sire Dam



Page: 17

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA BEG2 BEGINNER 2 Number of Horses Shown 4

Purse $25.00$72.00 $97.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$58.2072.00 70.00 72.00 0.00 142.001

11411141

Etched In Hickory Michelle YoungMichelle Young

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$38.8068.50 66.50 68.50 0.00 135.002

11851026

Great N Smart Xena Lauren MichelinChet Martin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0067.00 65.00 67.00 0.00 132.003

1178

AKD Smart Lil Haida Dominique BeaudryAnnie Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0066.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 66.004

12531016

Cruzn Whiz Lena Paisley LagasseLuis M. A. Simoes

Sire Dam



Page: 18

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA BRRB Beginner Ranch Riding & BoxingNumber of Horses Shown 4

Purse $25.00$72.00 $97.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$58.2069.50 69.50 69.50 0.00 139.001 Spook And Dance Amy DicksAmy Dicks

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$38.8066.50 66.50 66.50 0.00 133.002 Making Friends Sue FishRoy Fish

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0065.00 65.00 65.00 0.00 130.003 Picasso Please Caren DougallCaren Dougall

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0061.00 61.00 61.00 0.00 122.004 Sacred One Roy FishRoy Fish

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA OCHC Open Cowhorse Class Number of Horses Shown 7

Purse $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0064.00 65.00 64.00 0.00 129.001

10081012

RVVR Pitstop Lisa MayerChantal Spleiss

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.0066.00 60.00 66.00 0.00 126.002

1026

Tito Cody SabilaChet Martin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 68.50 0.00 0.00 68.503

10261026

Cash Chet MartinChet Martin

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 63.50 0.00 0.00 63.504 Halle Greg CrispenGreg Crispen

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 61.50 0.00 0.00 61.505

10051141

Etched In Hickory Greg CrispinMichelle Young

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00NP

10261229

Boonlightgetiton Chet MartinAnne Law Hurst

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00NP

1070

TLO Smokin Hollywood Ella D'AngelicaRoselee Munch

Sire Dam



Page: 20

Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA RR Ranch Riding Number of Horses Shown 6

Purse $20.00$60.00 $80.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$40.000.00 74.50 0.00 0.00 74.501 Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie DecroixRex Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$24.000.00 67.50 0.00 0.00 67.502 AKD Smart Lil Haida Annie DecroixAnnie Decroix

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$16.000.00 67.00 0.00 0.00 67.003 Rustic Colorado Strip Betty WilkeBetty Wilke

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 65.50 0.00 0.00 65.504

12311231

Coyote Moonshine Wayne KielWayne Kiel

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.005 Sacred One Roy FishRoy Fish

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 60.50 0.00 0.00 60.506 Making Friends Sue FishRoy Fish

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Spook And Dance Amy DicksAmy Dicks
SCR

Sire Dam
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Date

NRCHA RESULTS FORM
Name of Show NERCHA Cowhorse Cowabunga 2

6/22/2025

Location of Show Ancaster Fairgrounds
Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, 

Judge(s)

Added Money Total Money

Please complete a Purse 
Distribution Form for each 

class/division/go round.

Class/Division NERCHA RP Ranch Pleasure Number of Horses Shown 3

Purse $10.00$18.00 $28.00

Herd ReinHorse FenceRider PointsSteer 
StoppingOwner Amount

office use only

Composite
*List all horses that are entered.  Please indicate scratches and Non-Entries

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$16.800.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.001

12311231

Coyote Moonshine Wayne KielWayne Kiel

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$11.200.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 105.002

11931012

Rvvr Brickabilly Cheryl ArnoldChantal Spleiss

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 91.00 0.00 0.00 91.003 Rustic Colorado Strip Betty WilkeBetty Wilke

Sire Dam

Mem#Mem#Reg #

$0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Spook And Dance Amy DicksAmy Dicks
SCR

Sire Dam


